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Clt Dos. Catégorie(Clt) Licence Nom et prénom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Temps Ecart

  SENIORS  

1 86 SEN (1) 2469104272 CHANCRIN GUILLAUME LYON VTT 3:20.30 3:13.73 3:13.73

2 138 SEN (2) 2469104273 CLAUDIN ALEXANDRE LYON VTT 3:17.50 3:15.62 3:15.62 1.89

3 20 SEN (3) 2442057149 GRANET JULES VC PELUSSIN 3:19.20 3:16.08 3:16.08 2.35

4 85 SEN (4) 1588170016 CHARRIER REMI TEAM LAC BLANC SOLID 3:20.29 3:16.67 3:16.67 2.94

5 83 SEN (5) 2438278040 SEVRAIN JEREMY CHOUCAS BIKERS 3:21.27 3:16.88 3:16.88 3.15

6 70 SEN (6) 2442043143 TISSIER ALEXANDRE VVS SPRINT 3:25.45 3:19.34 3:19.34 5.61

7 1 SEN (7) 2473266340 CONSTANTIN NICOLAS BLACK HORSE CREW 3:22.63 3:19.82 3:19.82 6.09

8 7 SEN (8) 2474050256 PECOUL GAEL VC RUMILLY 3:26.78 3:20.23 3:20.23 6.50

9 65 SEN (9) 2438232073 FRETTI BENJAMIN TOP GUN 3:23.24 3:20.25 3:20.25 6.52

10 2 SEN (10) 2442043429 GROIZARD FELIX VVS 3:28.89 3:21.75 3:21.75 8.02

11 59 SEN (11) 2438330054 ZANONE THOMAS ROC VTT 3:47.94 3:22.11 3:22.11 8.38

12 11 SEN (12) 2438097110 EPITALON RAPHAEL UC ST QUENTIN FALLAVIER 3:27.74 3:22.34 3:22.34 8.61

13 3 SEN (13) 2474284108 BRIQUEZ CYRIL CRAN GEVRIER VTT 3:26.43 3:23.11 3:23.11 9.38

14 4 SEN (14) 2426248202 CHAUVIN BRICE CCDIE 3:23.55 3:25.12 3:23.55 9.82

15 128 SEN (15) 2426275005 TURC MARTIN VELOXYROC DIEULEFIT 3:25.84 3:23.67 3:23.67 9.94

16 17 SEN (16) 2473336049 TROCELLO MAURIN VALLOIRE GALIBIER VTT 3:30.38 3:23.78 3:23.78 10.05

17 66 SEN (17) 2473008010 FERRAND THEO LES GROSSES PEDALES 8:06.27 3:24.07 3:24.07 10.34

18 10 SEN (18) 2442109390 ANDREU BASTIEN BMX ST PAUL EN JAREZ 3:24.08 3:27.55 3:24.08 10.35

19 117 SEN (19) 2442043135 FAVARD ROMAIN VV SAVIGNOLAIS 3:25.22 3:25.73 3:25.22 11.49

20 21 SEN (20) 2442043165 MOULIN MAXIME VVS 3:28.87 3:25.32 3:25.32 11.59

20 5 SEN (20) 2469104223 HAMY JULIAN LYON VTT 3:26.85 3:25.32 3:25.32 11.59

22 23 SEN (22) 2438232143 ROUSSILLON GUILLAUME TOP GUN 4:03.76 3:25.48 3:25.48 11.75

23 22 SEN (23) 2438232100 MONIER QUENTIN TOP GUN 3:36.81 3:25.61 3:25.61 11.88

24 6 SEN (24) 2438330017 ZANONE JULIEN ROC VTT 3:27.54 3:25.68 3:25.68 11.95

25 19 SEN (25) 2426275071 LOISEAU THOMAS VELOXYROC DIEULEFIT 3:35.14 3:26.43 3:26.43 12.70

26 91 SEN (26) 2438278011 CARNINO MATHIEU TREK France 3:32.21 3:27.27 3:27.27 13.54

27 102 SEN (27) 2401800010 ASTIER MATTHIEU 3:32.91 3:27.56 3:27.56 13.83

28 24 SEN (28) 2438166044 ROGEAT CHRISTOPHE VTT CHARTREUSE 3:32.18 3:27.68 3:27.68 13.95

29 69 SEN (29) 2438097112 EPITALON SYLVAIN UC ST QUENTIN FALLAVIER 3:37.80 3:27.88 3:27.88 14.15

30 51 SEN (30) 2438278002 LAPOTRE ELIOTT 3:30.02 3:27.96 3:27.96 14.23

31 132 SEN (31) 2469104275 THERIAUX MATTHIEU LYON VTT 3:28.37 3:32.09 3:28.37 14.64

32 60 SEN (32) 2438232097 SAINTOMER PAUL TOP GUN 3:33.22 3:29.24 3:29.24 15.51

33 39 SEN (33) 2401040055 MONTJOUVENT YANN UCHAV 3:39.25 3:29.58 3:29.58 15.85

34 97 SEN (34) 2473336017 BOIS FLORENT VALLOIRE GALIBIER VTT 3:32.58 3:30.62 3:30.62 16.89

35 99 SEN (35) 2426248004 BAYARD KEVIN CCDIE 3:32.05 3:33.12 3:32.05 18.32

36 14 SEN (36) 2438166189 BRET DREVON FABRICE 3:36.28 3:32.30 3:32.30 18.57

37 43 SEN (37) 2474193009 MILLAUD MARTIN CLUB DES SPORTS DE LA CLUSAZ 3:35.04 3:32.45 3:32.45 18.72

38 94 SEN (38) 2469116273 TERRASSE PIERRE OLIVIER BMX VTT LIMONEST 3:37.26 3:32.65 3:32.65 18.92

39 112 SEN (39) GER19880215 GERKEN PHILIPP 3:36.09 3:32.86 3:32.86 19.13

40 34 SEN (40) 2474344017 VARNIERE QUENTIN RFP TEAM 3:38.95 3:33.16 3:33.16 19.43

41 74 SEN (41) 2438166118 DEDENES VALENTIN VTT CHARTREUSE 3:43.70 3:33.68 3:33.68 19.95

42 107 SEN (42) NON LICENCIE PONCIN COME 3:56.03 3:34.58 3:34.58 20.85

43 16 SEN (43) 2438166093 CHUNG THOMAS VTT CHARTREUSE 3:41.44 3:34.64 3:34.64 20.91

44 57 SEN (44) NON LICENCIE HAXAIRE MICKAEL 3:35.84 3:34.71 3:34.71 20.98

45 56 SEN (45) 2473091217 HEUZARD GEOFFREY GO LA LECHERE 3:36.70 3:34.95 3:34.95 21.22

46 84 SEN (46) 2184250005 WALCH MICKAEL DCA GIGONDAS 3:37.27 3:34.98 3:34.98 21.25
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47 101 SEN (47) 2104220210 BADIER YANN EBM 3:44.02 3:35.90 3:35.90 22.17

48 76 SEN (48) 2426305344 DANELON XAVIER BMX MOURS 3:39.57 3:36.29 3:36.29 22.56

49 71 SEN (49) 2442043186 DUMONT BENOIT VELO VERT SAVIGOLAIS 3:36.51 3:43.71 3:36.51 22.78

50 63 SEN (50) 2401040002 GARDONI ARTHUR UCHAV 3:41.30 3:36.88 3:36.88 23.15

50 42 SEN (50) 2438097166 MINJAT AIMERIK VC ST QUENTIN FALLAVIER 3:53.91 3:36.88 3:36.88 23.15

52 116 SEN (52) 1557112031 ZURETTI DORIAN 3:38.54 3:37.73 3:37.73 24.00

53 41 SEN (53) 2438340031 MIQUEL TOM VC ALPE D'HUEZ 3:42.01 3:38.31 3:38.31 24.58

54 25 SEN (54) 2469104306 ROBERT JULIEN LYON VTT 3:40.26 3:38.39 3:38.39 24.66

55 105 SEN (55) NON LICENCIE TRELA EMILE 3:45.58 3:38.62 3:38.62 24.89

56 104 SEN (56) NON LICENCIE ANTON KEVIN PAS PAYE 3:38.89 3:40.45 3:38.89 25.16

57 62 SEN (57) NON LICENCIE GATTOLIN FRANCIS 3:39.34 3:43.46 3:39.34 25.61

58 106 SEN (58) 2474096003 AILLOUD ALEXIS STOX RIDE TEAM 3:39.83 3:44.78 3:39.83 26.10

59 140 SEN (59) 2469800054 MARTIN TEVA 3:50.42 3:41.23 3:41.23 27.50

60 30 SEN (60) 2438330196 PICCOLOMO VINCENT ROC VTT 3:42.09 3:41.31 3:41.31 27.58

61 145 SEN (61) 2442057167 SEUX THOMAS VC PELUSSIN 3:43.87 3:41.41 3:41.41 27.68

62 48 SEN (62) 2442043305 LOPEZ ROMAIN VELO VERT SAVIGNOLAIS 3:48.62 3:41.71 3:41.71 27.98

63 55 SEN (63) 2401040212 JACQUEMOUD KEVIN UCHAV 3:46.85 3:42.37 3:42.37 28.64

64 38 SEN (64) 2473351017 RUSCONI SAMUEL LVO CLUB 3:53.00 3:42.67 3:42.67 28.94

65 52 SEN (65) 2438097167 KALUZNY NICOLAS VC ST QUENTIN FALLAVIER 3:44.97 3:43.87 3:43.87 30.14

66 28 SEN (66) 2401040138 PLEUT TRISTAN UCHAV 3:49.85 3:44.13 3:44.13 30.40

67 89 SEN (67) 2473266379 CEBO MARC CLIC VTT 3:55.91 3:44.22 3:44.22 30.49

68 27 SEN (68) 2438301069 RAVET TONY PONT EVEQUE 3:45.87 3:44.47 3:44.47 30.74

69 35 SEN (69) 2469116107 PARADIS NICOLAS LIMONEST 3:47.69 3:44.63 3:44.63 30.90

70 26 SEN (70) 2473336038 RICHARD JEROME VALLOIRE GALIBIER VTT 3:48.58 3:44.79 3:44.79 31.06

71 87 SEN (71) 2407134004 CHAILLOT ARMAND AC ANONAY VTT 3:50.24 3:44.87 3:44.87 31.14

72 33 SEN (72) 2438232047 PESENTI JEREMIE TOP GUN JARRIE 4:39.96 3:44.96 3:44.96 31.23

73 72 SEN (73) 2469005002 DRAIS GWENAEL TAC 3:48.21 3:45.86 3:45.86 32.13

74 174 SEN (74) 2474283126 SORO NICOLAS RVTT STOX RIDE TEAM 3:49.70 3:46.60 3:46.60 32.87

75 45 SEN (75) NON LICENCIE MAZOYER SYLVAIN 3:50.78 3:46.87 3:46.87 33.14

76 103 SEN (76) 2113921563 ARGEME JEAN MICHEL TEAM CASTELAS 3:50.14 3:46.99 3:46.99 33.26

77 40 SEN (77) 1125022288 ROYET YOHAN AVBM 3:51.25 3:48.11 3:48.11 34.38

78 115 SEN (78) NON LICENCIE GIRON SIMON 3:48.20 3:48.20 34.47

79 213 SEN (79) 2438185156 DE LA CRUZ MATHIAS CREMIEU VTT 3:56.82 3:48.40 3:48.40 34.67

80 92 SEN (80) NON LICENCIE CAPOLONGO CYRIL 3:49.88 3:49.30 3:49.30 35.57

81 109 SEN (81) NON LICENCIE CHANGEAT ARNAUD 3:52.30 3:50.67 3:50.67 36.94

82 82 SEN (82) 2474193008 CLYNCKEMAILLIE DAVID CLUB DES SPORTS DE LA CLUSAZ 3:50.86 3:50.86 37.13

83 36 SEN (83) 2469800059 OLIVIER CLEMENT 3:51.80 3:57.28 3:51.80 38.07

84 75 SEN (84) 2469800034 DE TUONI PIERRE 3:51.84 3:52.46 3:51.84 38.11

85 110 SEN (85) NON LICENCIE FORD LOUIS 3:55.40 3:51.98 3:51.98 38.25

86 54 SEN (86) 2401040139 JANVIER BRICE UCHAV 3:52.43 3:59.92 3:52.43 38.70

87 95 SEN (87) 2401040004 BRACHET GUILLAUME UCHAV 3:59.02 3:54.56 3:54.56 40.83

88 46 SEN (88) NON LICENCIE MARTINEZ FABIEN 3:54.71 4:03.12 3:54.71 40.98

89 31 SEN (89) 2474050208 PETIT LAURENT ARNAUD VC RUMILLY 4:00.06 3:55.69 3:55.69 41.96

90 78 SEN (90) 2473235002 COQUELET JULIEN MENUIRE 3:56.44 4:13.96 3:56.44 42.71

91 58 SEN (91) 1588109123 VOINSON PIRRE NICOLAS EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE 3:57.77 3:58.29 3:57.77 44.04

92 113 SEN (92) NON LICENCIE BUTIN BAPTISTE 4:00.40 3:57.83 3:57.83 44.10

93 61 SEN (93) NON LICENCIE GIACINTI MATTHIEU 4:14.53 4:01.39 4:01.39 47.66

94 53 SEN (94) 2473336076 PETIT JULIEN VALLOIRE GALIBIER VTT 4:06.22 4:02.17 4:02.17 48.44

95 108 SEN (95) 2184250002 GASTOUD GUILLAUME 4:04.04 4:17.53 4:04.04 50.31

96 37 SEN (96) 2473266370 NOUISER JEROME CLIC VTT 4:04.54 4:16.04 4:04.54 50.81

97 29 SEN (97) NON LICENCIE PILLIER DAMIEN 4:21.03 4:10.17 4:10.17 56.44

98 98 SEN (98) 2401800043 BENABDALLAH FLORIAN 4:21.44 4:12.36 4:12.36 58.63

99 68 SEN (99) 2426320003 FALBO AURELIEN BMX PIERRELATTE 4:23.55 4:16.75 4:16.75 1:03.02

100 114 SEN (100) 2438277060 CARRON OLIVIER MEN IN BIKE 4:23.41 4:25.26 4:23.41 1:09.68

101 111 SEN (101) 15599800008 FAUMEYER JORIS 4:27.73 4:27.73 1:14.00

102 50 SEN (102) 2474193013 LEMARDELE DAVID CLUB DES SPORTS DE LA CLUSAZ 4:57.67 4:29.08 4:29.08 1:15.35

103 90 SEN (103) NON LICENCIE CESANO ANTONI 7:46.20 5:25.60 5:25.60 2:11.87
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Absents - Manche 1 (12)

32 SEN 2438232074 PESSENTI YOANN TOP GUN

47 SEN 2401040241 LYVET SYLVAIN UCHAV

49 SEN 2442043019 SANCHIS QUENTIN VVS

64 SEN 2442043001 GALVACHE JULIEN VELO VERT SAVIGNOLAIS

67 SEN 2438340032 FORESTIER FLORIENT

73 SEN 806039081 DI CHISTOFANO ALEXANDRE VENTOUX SPORT

77 SEN SUI19890901 CORREVON NILS ZETACYCLINGCLUB

79 SEN 806091159 CONTRAIRES ROMAIN CAGNES SUR MER

88 SEN 2401040165 CHABERT FRANCOIS UCHAV

93 SEN 2438097168 VASQUEZ JEREMIE VC ST QUENTIN FALLAVIER

96 SEN 2469112596 BOUCARD SYLVAIN BMX DARDILLY

100 SEN NON LICENCIE BARTHOLON NICOLAS ARD BIKE

Abandons - Manche 1 (1)

44 SEN 2474193012 MELLET MATTHIEU CLUB DES SPORTS DE LA CLUSAZ

Absents - Manche 2 (1)

115 SEN NON LICENCIE GIRON SIMON 3:48.20

Abandons - Manche 2 (1)

82 SEN 2474193008 CLYNCKEMAILLIE DAVID CLUB DES SPORTS DE LA CLUSAZ 3:50.86


